Evergreen Trallruns vy a pimenion racing

Lake Sammamish — Half-Marathon (October 23", 2010)

Place Bib First Last Age Gender Time Pace
1 220 Floyd Bangerter 29 M 1:15:21 05:45
2 528 Joon Song 40 M 1:25:24 06:31
3 396 John Klepack 26 M 1:27:30 06:41
4 353 Spencer Hildie 19 M 1:29:20 06:49
5 577 Tim Wardrop 31 M 1:29:55 06:52
6 470 Jonathan Patterson 16 M 1:30:43 06:55
7 436 David Mayo 34 M 1:31:23 06:59
8 460 Kartik Murthy 24 M 1:32:47 07:05
9 424 Ray Makela 46 M 1:33:01 07:06
10 361 Stephen Howard 36 M 1:35:29 07:17
11 383 Doug Jungclaus 40 M 1:35:35 07:18
12 274 Josiah Cormier 24 M 1:35:50 07:19
13 482 Carlee Price 35 F 1:35:59 07:20
14 590 Daryl Wilson 44 M 1:36:51 07:24
15 471 Dave Patterson 52 M 1:37:02 07:24
16 490 Scott Ridout 49 M 1:37:29 07:26
17 402 Daren Kobata 36 M 1:37:47 07:28
18 495 Jason Romero 29 M 1:37:50 07:28
19 429 Tim Martin 35 M 1:37:54 07:28
20 263 Lars-Bo Christensen 40 M 1:38:24 07:31
21 242 Patty Bredice 40 F 1:38:35 07:32
22 281 Greg Danczyk 42 M 1:39:23 07:35
23 501 Jennifer Sala 42 F 1:39:59 07:38
24 305 Christine Eshelman 30 F 1:40:06 07:38
25 334 Douglas Greisen 38 M 1:40:19 07:39
26 449 Mark Mladineo 28 M 1:40:26 07:40
27 286 fabrice demurger 44 F 1:40:39 07:41
28 451 Elden Monday 41 M 1:40:46 07:42
29 472 Ross Pearson 21 M 1:40:55 07:42
30 580 John Weatherly 30 M 1:42:05 07:48
31 257 Chuck Cathey 57 M 1:42:07 07:48
32 487 Michael Rice 46 M 1:42:41 07:50
33 393 Holly King 31 F 1:43:19 07:53
34 230 Marcelo Bellinaso 36 M 1:43:24 07:54
35 571 Vanessa Virbitsky 24 F 1:43:27 07:54
36 437 michael mayo 47 M 1:43:39 07:55
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294 203 Kashefa Ahmed 33 F 3:12:55 14:44

295 473 Caroline Pedersen 17 F 3:46:34 17:18

296 518 Brynn Siefkes 16 F 3:46:34 17:18

297 529 Terry Sperling 58 F 3:56:40 18:04

298 548 Kerstin Thompson 31 F 3:56:40 18:04

299 509 Joseph Scheidt 29 M 4:25:12 20:15

300 546 Ellen Terry 34 F 4:25:12 20:15

DNF 252 patricia buchanan 66 F DNF

Lake Sammamish — Marathon (October 23™, 2010)

Place Bib First Last Age Gender Time Pace
1 54  Brian Meenaghan 42 M 3:05:09 07:04
2 5 BECKY BACKSTROM 53 F 3:14:08 07:25
3 15  Nick Derrah 19 M 3:17:47 07:33
4 7 Sam Barnes 20 M 3:25:52 07:51
5 45  Peter Luplow 56 M 3:26:04 07:52
6 56  Mark Micek 43 M 3:27:41 07:56
7 6 Janusz Bajsarowicz 33 M 3:28:20 07:57
8 51 Richard Mareno 42 M 3:29:22 07:59
9 85 David Spooner 42 M 3:29:34 08:00
10 31  Michael Hisey 38 M 3:34:27 08:11
11 57 Loren Moyer 32 M 3:37:33 08:18
12 90 Mike Thomas 36 M 3:37:33 08:18
13 42  Andrew Lemieux 28 M 3:37:40 08:18
14 28 Davin Hagman 49 M 3:39:14 08:22
15 43  David Lund 38 M 3:43:51 08:33
16 34  Tammi Hunt 38 F 3:45:31 08:36
17 50 Susan Malone 41 F 3:45:31 08:36
18 83 Ana Short 43 F 3:47:23 08:41
19 75 Diana Robinson 44 F 3:48:05 08:42
20 14  Robyn Cronin 29 F 3:48:32 08:43
21 41  Ashley Kuhlmann 24 F 3:50:55 08:49
22 20 Andy Frank 43 M 3:53:03 08:54
23 88  Rachel Tanev 29 F 3:53:49 08:55
24 25 Gene Gousie 59 M 3:53:50 08:55
25 21  Julsimo Frankenberger 38 F 3:54:07 08:56
26 55  Carol Meenaghan 43 F 3:54:43 08:58
27 23 Andy Fritz a4 M 3:54:51 08:58
28 12  Caroline Corcoran 32 F 3:55:54 09:00
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4:51:17
4:51:29
4:51:55
4:53:44
4:54:44
4:55:33
4:56:57
5:04:13
5:07:30

09:02
09:05
09:07
09:07
09:07
09:10
09:18
09:24
09:25
09:30
09:33
09:38
09:39
09:39
09:50
09:52
09:52
09:58
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:04
10:07
10:17
10:19
10:35
10:52
10:52
10:59
10:59
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:07
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:20
11:37
11:44




72
73
74
75
76
77
78
DNF

17
91
78

26
60
93
94

Deborah
Tim
Geraldine
Martin
Dan

Alan
Travis

Joe

Evdemon
Corcoran
Saw
Bates
Graham
Nabors
Turner
Viraldo

42
65
38
43
39
59
26
27

SIS

5:11:27
5:11:57
5:14:15
5:20:00
5:20:00
5:36:10
5:51:54
DNF

11:53
11:54
12:00
12:13
12:13
12:50
13:31




